CITY Bicycle Rack MAGNIS
Galvanised

SUMMARY

The CITY MAGNIS galvanised bicycle rack is a strong galvanised steel single—or double-sided rack. It is notable for its distinct
‘M-shaped wheel hoops, which are designed to give additional protection to bicycle wheels, axles, and disc brakes.

Length
Depth
2 Cycle Capacity

Height
Weight
Length

Depth

3 Cycle Capacity

Height

Weight

Materials

Finish

Max Tire Width

700mm
380mm
410mm
7.0kg
1050mm
380mm
410mm

11.0kg

MATERIAL

Steel
Hot-dip Galvanization

64mm

Page 10f 1/ Revision 0.1/ 2024-01-01

START SAFETY UK
http://startsafety.uk/



