# CITY Bicycle Rack MAGNIS Galvanised







## PRODUCT INFORMATION

#### SUMMARY

The CITY MAGNIS galvanised bicycle rack is a strong galvanised steel single—or double-sided rack. It is notable for its distinct 'M'-shaped wheel hoops, which are designed to give additional protection to bicycle wheels, axles, and disc brakes.

### DIMENSIONS

2 Cycle Capacity	Length	700mm
	Depth	380mm
	Height	410mm
	Weight	7.0kg
3 Cycle Capacity	Length	1050mm
	Depth	380mm
	Height	410mm
	Weight	11.0kg

## MATERIAL

Materials	Steel	
Finish	Hot-dip Galvanization	
Max Tire Width	64mm	